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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
26/01/2026

To date
26/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 26/01/2026 Kunhamina T M Sanad T M (OTHR) Thelakkad Moolayil, 
Pullooppi, 

Kannadiparamba, 
Kannadiparamba, 
670604, Kannur

  

2 26/01/2026 Anjali Hareendran Hareendran K V (FTHR) Manikkara House, 
Punnakkapara, 

Azhikode, Azhikode, 
670009, Kannur

  

3 26/01/2026 Muhad Muhammed P P Muhammed Ali Moosa 
(FTHR)

146A, Narath, Narath, 
Narath, 670601, 

Azhikode

  

4 26/01/2026 SHREESHANTH C SHYNI C (MTHR) CHINGAN HOUSE, 
RAMATHERU, 

PUZHATHI, 
PALLIKKUNNU, 
670004, KANNUR

  

5 26/01/2026 P M Dilip Kumar Govindan Variar (FTHR) Sharanya, Patel Road, 
Puthiyatheru, Chirakkal, 

670011, Kannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

6 26/01/2026 SUHANA Muammed Rashid KP 
(HSBN)

kakkirichal puthiya 
purayil, Athazhakkunnu, 

puzhathi, kottali, 
670005, kannur

  

7 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFSAL 
A O P 

JASEELA A O P 
(MTHR)

JASEELA MANZIL, 
PUNNAKKAPPARA, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 670009, 

KANNUR

  

8 26/01/2026 MISH HAL 
MUSTHAFA K 

MUSTHAFA A P 
(FTHR)

17/299A1 DARUL 
MASKAN, KUNHALI 
MARAKKAR ROAD, 
NARATH, NARATH, 

670601, KANNUR

  

9 26/01/2026 NIVYA P LAILAJ K (HSBN) PAVITHRAM, K P 
ROAD, 

PALLIKUNNU, 
PALLIKUNNU P O, 
670004, KANNUR

  

10 26/01/2026 Risa KP Raliyath KP (MTHR) 614, 
chemmarasserippara, 
azhikode, azhikode, 

670009, taluq

  

11 26/01/2026 SHIHANATH P HASSAN THAYYIL 
KEECHANKANDY 

(FTHR)

XI 1399-1 AROOSH, 
MOTTAMMAL ROAD 

NEAR MSMI 
CONVENT, 

PUZHATHI, CIVIL 
STATION KANNUR, 
670002, AZHIKODE

  

12 26/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
NAJIYA N 

SHABEER K M (FTHR) 17/392, 
NARIKKADAN 

HOUSE, NEAR E S I 
HOSPITAL P O 
PAPPINISSERI, 
PAPPINISSERI, 

670561, KANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

13 26/01/2026 Sayana Gireesh K Gireesh K (FTHR) Kaiprath House, 
Puzhathi, Chirakkal, 
Chirakkal, 670011, 

Kannur

  

14 26/01/2026 HIZA K V MUHAMMED KUNHI 
(FTHR)

2/332 HIBAS, 
NARATH, NARATH, 

NARATH, 670601, 
KANNUR

  

15 26/01/2026 REENA JAYARAJ C V Kunhikrishnan 
(FTHR)

Chulleri Veedu, 
Kanhirathara, Chirakkal, 

Chirakkal, 670011, 
Kannur

  

16 26/01/2026 JAMEELA T P SATHAR C (HSBN) THARAYIL 
PEEDIKAYIL HOUSE, 
ARAYAKKANDIPPARA, 

AZHIKODE SOUTH, 
AZHIKODE, 670009, 

AZHIKODE

  

17 26/01/2026 SUNOOP P V M JILNA (WIFE) PUTHIYA VEETIL 
HOUSE, MANNA 

ROAD, 
KANNADIPARAB, 
KANNADIPARAB, 
670604, AZHIKODE

  

18 26/01/2026 FAHEEMA YASMINE V P KUNHI MOIDEEN 
(FTHR)

16/550 ASMAS, 
NARATH NEAR T C 

GATE, NARATH, 
NARATH, 670601, 

KANNUR

  

19 26/01/2026 HRIDHUL KRISHNA BIJU (FTHR) BIJU NIVAS, 
PULLOOPPI, 

KANNADIPARAMBA, 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 

670604, KANNUR

  

20 26/01/2026 Fathimathul Rifa 
Thashna M 

AP THASLEEM 
(FTHR)

THAHIRA MANZIL, 
NARATH, NARATH, 

NARATH, 670601, 
KANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

21 26/01/2026 MAANASA JAYARAJ REENA JAYARAJ 
(MTHR)

Chulleri House, 
Kanhirathara, Chirakkal, 

Chirakkal, 670011, 
Kannur

  

22 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED ZIYAN 
V K

MUHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

ZAYANAS, 
ARAYAKKANDIPPARA, 

AZHIKODE SOUTH, 
AZHIKODE, 670009, 

AZHIKODE

  

23 26/01/2026 JAFAR 
CHEKIYADATH

IBRAHIM C K (FTHR) 14/10 C K HOUSE, 
KOTTALI, 

CHIRAKKAL, 
KOTTALI, 670005, 

KANNUR

  

24 26/01/2026 FAHMIDA YASMINE V P KUNHI MOIDEEN 
(FTHR)

16/550 ASMAS, 
NARATH NEAR T C 

GATE, NARATH, 
NARATH, 670601, 

KANNUR

  

25 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAHID V P 

MUHAMMED SHAFI 
(FTHR)

Vannathankandi house, 
KUNHIPPALLI, 
Puzhathi, kottali, 
670005, kannur

  

26 26/01/2026 sahal muhammad shameema (MTHR) 340, near rice mill, 
kakkad, kottali, 670005, 

kannur

  

27 26/01/2026 RITHUNAND SUJESH 
P V

SUJESH P V (FTHR) 4/234A, 
PALLIKKUNNUMBRAM, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 670009, 

KANNUR

  

28 26/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
MUHASSINA T P

MUHASSIN K K 
(FTHR)

11/367 THARAYIL 
PEEDIKAYIL HOUSE, 
ARAYAKKANDIPPARA, 

AZHIKODE SOUTH, 
AZHIKODE, 670009, 

AZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

29 26/01/2026 ADITH BABURAJ P V BABURAJ (FTHR) PADINJAREVEETTIL, 
NR AKLIYATH 

TEMPLE, AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 670009, 

KANNUR

  

30 26/01/2026 RISHIKA C P RAJAN (FTHR) RISHIKA NIVAS, 
POOZHIYIL, 

NARATH, NARATH, 
670601, KANNUR

  

31 26/01/2026 P P NISSAR MOIDEEN (FTHR) 1113/1-NUSRIYA 
MANZIL, 

KUNHIPALLI, 
PUZHATHI, 

KAKKAD, 670005, 
AZHIKODE

  

32 26/01/2026 SAYANTH SUJESH P 
V

SUJESH P V (FTHR) 4/243A, 
PALLIKKUNNUMBRAM, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 670009, 

KANNUR

  

33 26/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAZIN SAKKARIYA 

K P 

SAKKIRIYA (FTHR) KATHICHAL 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 

CHALIL, 
PAPPINISSERI, 
AROLI, 670561, 

KANNUR

  

34 26/01/2026 SAHAL MUHAMMAD SHAMEEMA V C 
(MTHR)

340 BAITHUL 
HUDHA, NEAR RICE 

MILL, PUZHATHI, P O 
KOTTALI, 670005, 

AZHIKODE

  

35 26/01/2026 SAHALA P C SAHEERA P C (MTHR) 9-1369/P C HOUSE, 
ATHAZHAKUNNU, 

PUZHATHI, 
KOTTALI, 670005, 

KANNUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 1:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

36 26/01/2026 GEETHA 
RAVEENDRANATH 

GOPALAN NAIR T 
(FTHR)

6/252 
THEKKUMBADAN 

HOUSE, AYIKKAL, P 
O AROLI, AROLI, 
670561, KANNUR

  

37 26/01/2026 RANA LULU M THASLEEM AP 
(FTHR)

THAHIRA MANZIL, 
NARATH, NARATH, 

NARATH, 670601, 
KANNUR

  

38 26/01/2026 ASISH C K MANOJ R (FTHR) MUKRI 
KUNHIPURAYIL, 
OLADATHAZHA, 

AZHIKODE SOUTH, 
AZHIKODE, 670009, 

KANNUR

  

39 26/01/2026 ABHINAND VINOD VINOD (FTHR) 4/275A, 
PALLIKKUNNUMBRAM, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 670009, 

KANNUR

  

40 26/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI 
RAVEENDRANATH 

RAVEENDRANATH 
(FTHR)

6/252 
THEKKUMBADAN 

HOUSE, AYIKKAL, P 
O AROLI, AROLI, 
670561, KANNUR

  

41 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED LASIN 
FARHAN N P 

NOUSHAD K V 
(FTHR)

AMINA MANZIL, 
ATHAZHAKUNNU, 

PUZHATHI, 
KOTTALI, 670005, 

KANNUR

  

42 26/01/2026 SREETHIKA K RAGHU K (FTHR) NIRMMALYAM, 
PUZHATHI, 

CHIRAKKAL, 
CHIRAKKAL, 670011, 

KANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

43 26/01/2026 RAJESH M JEEJA T (WIFE) 16/483, MOOTHETTI 
HOUSE, NARATH, 
NARATH, 670601, 

KANNUR

  

44 26/01/2026 SAMEERA P P ANEESH KUMAR A 
(HSBN)

05/06, P P HOUSE, 
BOOTH-110, 
KEERIYAD, 

CHIRAKKAL, 
CHIRAKKAL, 670011, 

KANNUR

  

45 26/01/2026 NIVEDHYA 
SURESHBABU T 

SURESHBABU (FTHR) THUNOLI HOUSE, 
KARIKKANKULAM, 

PAPPINISSERI, 
PAPPINISSERI WEST, 

670561, KANNUR

  

46 26/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
SHAZIN SHAN 

RANEESHA C (MTHR) LIYANAS, THALAP, 
KANNUR, 

PALLIKUNNU, 
670004, KANNUR

  

47 26/01/2026 SUMAYYA ABDULLA P N (FTHR) 14/64, NIDUVAT, 
NARATH, NARATH, 

670601, KANNUR

  

48 26/01/2026 Nidha Fathima KC Davood Kolappala 
(FTHR)

Nidhas, Athazhakkunnu 
N/R Rahmaniya masjid, 

puzhathi, kottali, 
670005, kannur

  

49 26/01/2026 SANIYA K BINNYAN K (FTHR) P K BULDING, 
MATHODAM, 

KANNADIPARAMBA, 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 

670604, KANNUR

  

50 26/01/2026 SHAZA FATHIMA THAJU K (FTHR) LIYANAS, TALAP, 
KANNUR, 

PALLIKUNNU, 
670004, KANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

51 26/01/2026 Yadhunandan Pothan Sureshan P (FTHR) POTHAN HOUSE, 
Kadalayitheru, 

Chirakkal, Chirakkal, 
670011, Kannur

  

52 26/01/2026 SAIMA M V T ABDUL SAMAD 
(FTHR)

6/74 SAIMAS, 
PALLERI, NARATH, 

NARATH, 670601, 
KANNUR

  

53 26/01/2026 RAWAN FAISAL 
PALAKODAN

MOHAMMED FAISAL 
P (FTHR)

XI-1399-1 AROOSH, 
MOTTAMMAL ROAD 

NEAR M S M I  
CONVENT, 

PUZHATHI, CIVIL 
STATION KANNUR, 
670002, AZHIKODE

  

54 26/01/2026 SREEJESH K VANAJA K  (MTHR) safaana quarters, dinesh 
road, chalad, pallikunnu, 
chalad, 670017, kannur

  

55 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIM 
P 

KADAVAN JAFRI K 
(FTHR)

PONNANKAI HOUSE, 
KATTAMPALLY, 

CHIRAKKAL, 
KATTAMPALLY, 
670011, KANNUR

  

56 26/01/2026 AMANA K MUHAMMED K P 
(FTHR)

AMANA'S, 
PANNERIMUKKU, 

CHIRAKKAL, 
VALAPATTANAM, 

670010, KANNUR

  

57 26/01/2026 Thanmay Sreesh Sreesh Kumar Nellikka 
(FTHR)

Krishna, Thuichery, 
Kakkad, Kakkad, 
670005, Kannur

  

58 26/01/2026 NAFSEENA K P ABOOBACKER K 
(HSBN)

8/606B, 
KUNNUMPURATH 
HOUSE, BOOTH-96, 

KOLLARATHIKKAL, 
CHIRAKKAL, 

CHIRAKKAL, 670011, 
KANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

59 26/01/2026 FARHA KUNHIMOIDEEN 
VELLUVAKKANDI 

(FTHR)

ASMAS, NEAR T C 
GATE, CHELERI, 
CHELERI, 670604, 

KANNUR

  

60 26/01/2026 K GAYATHRI PRAKASHAN K 
(FTHR)

KAKKARAYIL 
HOUSE, 

OLADATHAZHA, 
AZHIKODE SOUTH, 
AZHIKODE, 670009, 

KANNUR

  

61 26/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
NAFRAN K C P 

NASEER K P (FTHR) K C P HOUSE, 
KEERIYAD 

THAZHAVAYAL, 
CHIRAKKAL, 

CHIRAKKAL, 670011, 
KANNUR

  

62 26/01/2026 Muhammed Shanid P Roulath P (MTHR) PADAPPILAKATH 
HOUSE, 

MANGADAVU, 
PAPPINISSERI, 
AROLI, 670561, 

KANNUR

  

63 26/01/2026 ANAMIKA C Sathyan C (FTHR) Chittoodan House, 
Kadalayitheru, 

Chirakkal, Chirakkal, 
670011, Kannur

  

64 26/01/2026 M K FARSANA NASAR M (FTHR) 14/192 
MUKKANNANKANDATHIL 

HOUSE, NIDUVAT, 
NARATH, NARATH, 

670601, KANNUR

  

65 26/01/2026 FARHANA SHIRIN M 
K 

AZAD K (FTHR) MUKRI HOUSE, 
KATTAMPALLY, 

CHIRAKKAL, 
KATTAMPALLY, 
670011, KANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

66 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED AZIM K MUHAMMED K P 
(FTHR)

AMANA'S, 
PANNERIMUKKU, 

CHIRAKKAL, 
VALAPATTANAM, 

670010, KANNUR

  

67 26/01/2026 Ashraf K N Muhammed K C (FTHR) Palleri House, Palleri, 
Kolachery, Narath, 

670011, Kannur

  

68 26/01/2026 LAKSHMI P N RAMAN (HSBN) NEYYAN HOUSE, 
PUTHIYATHERU 

MANDAPAM, 
CHIRAKKAL, 

CHIRAKKAL, 670011, 
AZHIKODE

  

69 26/01/2026 SAFA M A NAJEEB P P (FTHR) PARAMBIL M A 
HOUSE, 

KUTHIRATHADAM, 
CHIRAKKAL, 

KATTAMPALLY, 
670011, KANNUR

  

70 26/01/2026 SANGHEERTH C satheesan (FTHR) 19/245 chirammal, Mini 
Indastriyal estet, 
azhikode north, 

Azheekkal, 670009, 
kannur

  

71 26/01/2026 HRISHIKESH K PRAKASHAN K 
(FTHR)

KAKKARAYIL 
HOUSE, 

OLADATHAZHA, 
AZHIKODE SOUTH, 
AZHIKODE, 670009, 

KANNUR

  

72 26/01/2026 HAYANA P RANJITH P (FTHR) KOOVEN HOUSE, 
PUTHIYAPARAMBA, 

CHIRAKKAL, 
VALAPATTANAM, 

670010, KANNUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 1:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

73 26/01/2026 NIZAR K T IBRAHIM C H (FTHR) K T HOUSE, 
KAKKAD, KAKKAD, 

KAKKAD, 670005, 
KANNUR

  

74 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIK 
M K P 

SAUDATH M K P 
(MTHR)

MISRIYAS, NARATH, 
NARATH, NARATH, 

670601, KANNUR

  

75 26/01/2026 GOPIKA K Satheesan Keyan 
(FTHR)

Keyan house, 
Kadalayitheru, 

Chirakkal, Chirakkal, 
670011, Kannur

  

76 26/01/2026 shahazad k shamsudheen kv (FTHR) kaniyarakkal house, 
kanhirathara, chirakkal, 

chirakkal, 670011, 
kannur

  

77 26/01/2026 PRANAV K VINOD K (FTHR) MADAKKARA 
HOUSE, AZHIKKAL, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKKAL, 670009, 

KANNUR

  

78 26/01/2026 GANGA E S ANIL E M (FTHR) ETTAMMAL 
SANKARAN HOUSE, 

OLADATHAZHA, 
AZHIKODE, 

AZHIKODE, 670009, 
KANNUR

  

79 26/01/2026 SUSHIN M SUKESH M (FTHR) MOORKOTH HOUSE, 
PUTHIYAPARAMBA, 

CHIRAKKAL, 
VALAPATTANAM, 

670010, KANNUR

  

80 26/01/2026 K M MUZAYYA HAFSATH (MTHR) K M HOUSE, 
KALLAIKKAL, 

PAPPINISSERI, P O 
AROLI, 670561, 

KANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

81 26/01/2026 GOKUL C RAJESH C (FTHR) VRINDAVANAM, 
ARAYAMBETH, 

CHIRAKKAL, 
CHIRAKKAL, 670011, 

KANNUR

  

82 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
THABSHEER NASAR

ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

AMINA VILLA, 
OLADATHAZHA, 
AZHIKODE P O, 

AZHIKODE, 670009, 
KANNUR

  

83 26/01/2026 MAHAMOOD A P ABDURAHIMAN V K 
(FTHR)

4/459, AP HOUSE, 
BOOTH-110, NR. 

KAMALA NEHRU 
UPS, CHIRAKKAL, 

CHIRAKKAL, 670011, 
KANNUR

  

84 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RIZWIN P V

ABDUL VAHID K P 
(FTHR)

RAFSEENAS, NEAR 
EMSSGHSS, 

PAPPINISSERI, 
PAPPINISSERI WEST, 

670561, KANNUR

  

85 26/01/2026 RAHANA V P Rasheed P P (FTHR) SHAKKEELA 
QUARTERS, TALAP, 

PALLIKUNNU, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

670004, KANNUR

  

86 26/01/2026 nafia punnakkal 
puthiyaveedu 

balkees pp (MTHR) nihal mahal, ramaguru 
u.p school, chirakkal, 

chirakkal, 670011, 
kannur

  

87 26/01/2026 NEHA N R NIRMAL KUMAR 
(FTHR)

PRANAVAM, NEAR 
AMBALA 

MAIDANAM, 
CHALAD, CHALAD, 
670014, AZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

88 26/01/2026 AADIDEV K SUGESH (FTHR) KOTTAYI HOUSE, 
BALANKINAR, 
CHIRAKKAL, 

KATTAMPALLY, 
670011, KANNUR

  

89 26/01/2026 Rishana KP Noushad KN (HSBN) FATHIMAS, 
ARAYAMBETH, 

CHIRAKKAL, 
CHIRAKKAL, 670011, 

AZHIKODE

  

90 26/01/2026 MANCHU RAJESH C (HSBN) VRINDAVANAM, 
ARAYAMBETH, 

CHIRAKKAL, 
CHIRAKKAL, 670011, 

KANNUR

  

91 26/01/2026 THARAYIL 
PEEDIKAYIL 

MOHAMMED ALI

MAJEED T P P (OTHR) T P HOUSE, 
KACHERIPPARA, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 670009, 

AZHIKODE

  

92 26/01/2026 ANEESHYA K SREELESH (HSBN) Mottammal House, 
Athazhakkunnu, 
Puzhathi, kottali, 
670005, kannur

  

93 26/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SHANA K C 

SHAMSHABI K C 
(MTHR)

KOLLARATHIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

BALANKINAR, 
CHIRAKKAL, 

KATTAMPALLY, 
670011, KANNUR

  

94 26/01/2026 amna sherin mp rahana mp (MTHR) jameela manzil, 
keeriyad, chirakkal, 
chirakkal, 670011, 

azheekode

  

95 26/01/2026 SREEPRIYA E P SAJITH KUMAR E P 
(FTHR)

02/206 ERINHIKKEEL 
HOUSE, NARATH, 

NARATH, NARATH, 
670601, KANNUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 1:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

96 26/01/2026 ZANHA FATHIMA YAHIA M B (FTHR) AYISHA MANZIL, 
OLADAKUNNU, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 670009, 

AZHIKODE

  

97 26/01/2026 SARUN P V LOONA SURESH 
(MTHR)

3/174 
SANGEERTHANAM, 

ONAPARAMBA, 
NARATH, NARATH, 

670601, KANNUR

  

98 26/01/2026 RUKSANA M KADER SHAREEF K 
(FTHR)

MAVILAKKANDY 
SAID COTTAGE, 
SHADULIPALLI, 

KOTTALI, KOTTALI, 
670005, KANNUR

  

99 26/01/2026 RIFA K V K V SOFIYA (MTHR) RIFA MANZIL, 
MAYICHAMKUNNU, 

CHIRAKKAL, 
VALAPATTANAM, 

670010, KANNUR

  

100 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED ABDUL 
SATHAR K V 

NAFEESA V P (MTHR) KIZHAKKEDATH 
VADAKKE PURAYIL 

HOUSE, NARATH, 
NARATH, NARATH, 

670601, KANNUR

  

101 26/01/2026 V ADITHYAN SANDHYA V (MTHR) SOUVARNIKA, T C 
GATE, NARATH, 
NARATH, 670601, 

KANNUR

  

102 26/01/2026 PRANAYA K CHANDRAN T (FTHR) THAVORATH 
HOUSE, AROLI, 
PAPPINISSERI, 
AROLI, 670561, 

KANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

103 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAJUL 
V K

RASHID C H (FTHR) VATTAKKANDI 
HOUSE, EMSSGHSS, 

PAPPINISSERI, 
PAPPINISSERI WEST, 

670561, KANNUR

  

104 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K T 

SUMMAYYA K T 
(MTHR)

SAIBAS K T NEW 
HOUSE, NARATH, 

NARATH, NARATH, 
670601, KANNUR

  

105 26/01/2026 SANA K V ZAKARIYA S (FTHR) 3/454 RAMSEENAS, 
PAZHANCHIRA P O 

PAPPINISSERI, 
PAPPINISSERI, 
PAPPINISSERI, 

670561, KANNUR

  

106 26/01/2026 ROHITH KRISHNA R PRAVEENA 
VENUGOPAL (MTHR)

11/390 A K HOUSE, 
KAKKAD, 

PUZHATHI, 
KAKKAD, 670005, 

KANNUR

  

107 26/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
RAFA 

SAMEERA T V 
(MTHR)

T V HOUSE, 
KALLAIKKAL, 

PAPPINISSERI, P O 
AROLI, 670561, 

KANNUR

  

108 26/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
NAJA K V 

ABDUL JALEEL A 
(FTHR)

13/157F, K V HOUSE, 
KURUKKANVALAPPIL 

KACHERIPARA, 
AZHIKODE SOUTH, P 
O AZHIKODE, 670009, 

KANNUR

  

109 26/01/2026 KALLORIYAKATH 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL 

AFSAL

ADAMKUTTY T P 
(FTHR)

NASEEMA MANZIL, 
NARATH, 

KOLACHERRY, 
NARATH, 670601, 

KANNUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 1:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

110 26/01/2026 ADITHYA V O NIDHIN P K (HSBN) PULIYAMKOT 
KALLYATT, T C 
GATE, NARATH, 
NARATH, 670601, 

KANNUR

  

111 26/01/2026 VYSHNAV SURESH 
BALAN 

SURESH MULLA 
(FTHR)

MULLA HOUSE, 
MANGADAV ROAD, 

PAPPINISSERI, 
AROLI, 670561, 

AZHIKODE

  

112 26/01/2026 HARIS A K ABDULLA (FTHR) 15/133 SAFIYA 
MANZIL, 

KATTAMPALLI 
ROAD, CHIRAKKAL, 
CHIRAKKAL, 670011, 

KANNUR

  

113 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAZI FASILA K (MTHR) JOWHAR COTTAGE, 
KUTHIRATHADAM, 

CHIRAKKAL, 
KATTAMPALLY, 
670011, KANNUR

  

114 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAD 
P 

Muhammed Sahir K P 
(FTHR)

Parakandy House, 
Kakkad, Puzhathi, 

Kakkad, 670005, Kannur

  

115 26/01/2026 TANISHA B SHOBITHA K N 
(MTHR)

347, VADESWARAM, 
AROLI, AROLI, 

670561, KANNUR

  

116 26/01/2026 Fathimath Riya Muhammed Rafi 
(FTHR)

144, Narath, Narath, 
Narath, 670601, 

Azhikode

  

117 26/01/2026 ASWANTH M RAJESH M (FTHR) 16/483, MOOTHETTI 
HOUSE, NARATH, 
NARATH, 670601, 

KANNUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 1:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

118 26/01/2026 SANIYA SADIQUE K 
P B 

C T MUHAMMED 
SADIQUE (FTHR)

03/494-B BAITHUL 
NOOR, NEAR 

RAILWAY STATION 
P O PAPPINISSERI, 

PAPPINISSERI, 
PAPPINISSERI, 

670561, KANNUR

  

119 26/01/2026 SWETHA K BABU K (FTHR) 16/2 RADHA NIVAS, 
PANANKAVU, 
CHIRAKKAL, 

CHIRAKKAL, 670011, 
KANNUR

  

120 26/01/2026 ASWINDAS C H HARIDAS C (FTHR) 19/81 CHENGALATH 
HOUSE, NEAR CO 

OPERATIVE TILES, P 
O PAPPINISSERI 

WEST, PAPPINISSERI, 
670561, KANNUR

  

121 26/01/2026 SAYAND U DINESH KUMAR U 
(FTHR)

3/490 ULLATTIL 
HOUSE, RAILWAY 

STATION P O 
PAPPINISSERI, 
PAPPINISSERI, 
PAPPINISSERI, 

670561, KANNUR

  

122 26/01/2026 INDHEEVARA SAJITH SAJITH M (FTHR) ERAMBALLI HOUSE, 
KAKKAD, KAKKAD, 

KAKKAD, 670005, 
KANNUR

  

123 26/01/2026 ANURAG P M VINOD KUMAR P M 
(FTHR)

19/525 
PATAMATTUMMAL, 

BOAT JETTY P O 
PAPPINISSERI WEST, 

PAPPINISSERI, 
PAPPINISSERI WEST, 

670561, KANNUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 1:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

124 26/01/2026 Ashraf K P Sanad T M (OTHR) Thelakkad Moolayil, 
Pullooppi, 

Kannadiparamba, 
Kannadiparamba, 
670604, Kannur

  

125 26/01/2026 ZIYA FATHIMA K V NOUSHAD A (FTHR) 11/518A 
ALANKANDY 

HOUSE, 
ARAYAKKANDIPPARA, 

AZHIKODE SOUTH, 
AZHIKODE, 670009, 

KANNUR

  

126 26/01/2026 SANJANA KRISHNAN 
K 

REENA K (MTHR) KINDI, KAMBIL, 
NARATH, NARATH, 

670601, KANNUR

  

127 26/01/2026 FATHIMATH NIDHA 
K V 

NADEERA K V 
(MTHR)

KIZHAKKEDATH 
VADAKKEPURA, 

NARATH, NARATH, 
NARATH, 670601, 

KANNUR

  

128 26/01/2026 PRAVEENA  PRASHOB  T (HSBN) 1305/54, Pannenpara 
road, Chalad, Chalad, 

670014, Kannur

  

129 26/01/2026 KRISHNA THEERTHA 
M P

SANTHOSH BABU M 
P (FTHR)

PRANAVAM 
QUARTERS, PATTEL 

ROAD, 
PUTHIYATHERU, 

CHIRAKKAL, 670011, 
AZHIKODE

  

130 26/01/2026 VIMALA V V SHARATH K (HSBN) 1268/54, Pannenpara, 
Chalad, Chalad, 670014, 

Kannur

  

131 26/01/2026 VAIBHAV O SUGUNAN P M 
(FTHR)

00, 
PALLIKKUNNUMBRAM, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 670009, 

KANNUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 1:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

132 26/01/2026 ADHISH S SHAJU (FTHR) S L nivas, Kisan 
road,chalad, pallikunnu, 
chalad, 670014, kannur

  

133 26/01/2026 Sainaba Thekkiyedath Moideen Thekkiyedath 
(FTHR)

11/102B, Punnakkal 
Puthiyapurayil,Thangal 
Vayal, Valapattanam, 

Valapattanam, 670010, 
Azhikkode

  

134 26/01/2026 SNEHA P P SHAJI P P (FTHR) 19/61 PUTHIYA 
PURAYIL HOUSE, 

NEAR BOAT JETTY P 
O PAPPINISSERI 

WEST, PAPPINISSERI 
WEST, PAPPINISSERI 

WEST, 670301, 
KANNUR

  

135 26/01/2026 RANIYA MOIDEEN I 
P 

RASHIDA I P (MTHR) I P HOUSE, 
KEERIYAD, 

CHIRAKKAL, 
CHIRAKKAL, 670011, 

KANNUR

  

136 26/01/2026 GREETA MARY 
VARGHESE 

VARGHESE 
KALATHIL (FTHR)

452, vaiparamba, 
azhikode, azhikode, 

670009, kannur

  

137 26/01/2026 ADHISHYA O SHAJU (FTHR) S L nivas, Kisan 
road,chalad, pallikunnu, 
chalad, 670014, kannur

  

138 26/01/2026 SEENATH K K NASEER K K (OTHR) PACHIRIYAN HOUSE, 
NARATH, NARATH, 

NARATH, 670601, 
KANNUR

  

139 26/01/2026 JISHNU P RAMACHANDRAN A 
O (FTHR)

SREEBHAVAN, 
NARATH, NARATH, 

NARATH, 670601, 
KANNUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 1:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

140 26/01/2026 praveen p govindan p (FTHR) ARIPPA HOUSE, 
ALAVIL, 

CHIRAKKAL, 
ALAVIL, 670008, 

KANNUR

  

141 26/01/2026 NOUFAL K T Yousuf P P (FTHR) K T House, Kakkad, 
Puzhathi, Kakkad, 

670005, Kannur

  

142 26/01/2026 MUSTHAFA P M JASEELA A P (WIFE) PUTHIRIKKAL 
MUKRERAKATH, 

NARATH, NARATH, 
NARATH, 670601, 

KANNUR

  

143 26/01/2026 SHAHADA K V SAMEERA K V 
(MTHR)

32/12, 
KANHIRATHARA, 

CHIRAKKAL, 
CHIRAKKAL, 670011, 

KANNUR

  

144 26/01/2026 RISHAD P M RASHEEDA P M 
(MTHR)

PUTHARIKKAL 
HOUSE, NARATH, 

NARATH, NARATH, 
670601, KANNUR

  

145 26/01/2026 SREEJITH P USHA P V (MTHR) PANDARI HOUSE, 
PATTEPARAMBA, 

CHIRAKKAL, 
CHIRAKKAL, 670011, 

KANNUR

  

146 26/01/2026 ANANYA K ATHUL JAGADEESH  
(HSBN)

1317/54, Erinjattuvayal, 
Chalad, Chalad, 670014, 

Kannur

  

147 26/01/2026 GOKUL P K LATHEESH PK (FTHR) GOKULAM, 
ELAMPILAN PARA, 
ALAVIL, ALAVIL, 
670008, KANNUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 1:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

148 26/01/2026 CHETHAN SALIL SALIL KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

CHODAPARAMBIL, 
NEAR SHIRDHI SAI 
MANDIR, KAKKAD, 

KAKKAD, 670005, 
KANNUR

  

149 26/01/2026 KURUKKAN 
PARAYIL HAMZA 

CHEMABAN 
MAHAMOOD (FTHR)

KURUKKAN 
PARAYIL HOUSE, 
KACHERIPARA, 
AZHIKODE, P O 

AZHIKODE, 670009, 
AZHIKODE

  

150 26/01/2026 RIJO K A ANTO K J (FTHR) KUTTOOKARAN 
HOUSE, BEHIND 

RAMADEVI 
MANDIRAM, 
PUZHATHI, 

PALLIKUNNU, 
670004, KANNUR

  

151 26/01/2026 SAVARIYA P V SAJITH P V (FTHR) P V HOUSE, 
VELLAKKAL, 
AZHIKODE, 

AZHIKKAL, 670009, 
Kannur

  

152 26/01/2026 ADITHYAN  M PRAVEEN  M (FTHR) MANGOOL, Kottali, 
Puzhathi, Kottali, 
670005, Kannur

  

153 26/01/2026 shamsha   T K Subaida (MTHR) 13/677, Shaduli Palli, 
puzhathi, Kottali, 
670005, Kannur

  

154 26/01/2026 K NASIYA SAKKARIYA K P 
(FTHR)

KANDANDEVIDA, 
PULLOOPI, 

KANNADIPARAMBA, 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 

670604, KANNUR

  

155 26/01/2026 AMRITHA K ANIL KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

KALIKKOTT HOUSE, 
Vellakkal, Azhikode, 

Azhikkal, 670009, 
Kannur

  



Jan 27, 2026, 1:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

156 26/01/2026 DAIVIK SUSHIL SUSHIL M K (FTHR) CHANDRA VIHAR, 
NEAR TALAP 
TEMPLE, P O 

PALLIKUNNU, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

670005, KANNUR

  

157 26/01/2026 NASWEEBA T P SHAMEEMA T P 
(MTHR)

MADAYAN VAYALIL 
HOUSE, NARATH, 

NARATH, NARATH, 
670601, KANNUR

  

158 26/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL  
SANA P

SAJIR A (HSBN) SUHARA NIVAS, 
THALIMUKK, 

CHALAD, CHALAD, 
670014, AZHIKODE

  

159 26/01/2026 ANURAG M MALINI A K (MTHR) MUKRI HOUSE, 
Vellakkal, Azhikode, 

Azhikkal, 670009, 
Kannur

  

160 26/01/2026 SHABEEN SHAMS SAMSUDDEEN 
KANNOTH (FTHR)

DARUSSALAM 14/53, 
NIDUVAT, NARATH, 

NARATH, 670601, 
KANNUR

  

161 26/01/2026 K P MUHAMMED 
MUFAS 

K P MARIYAM 
(MTHR)

BARKATH MANZIL, 
NEAR THAQWA 

MASJID, 
SHADULIPALLI, 

Kottali P O, 670005, 
Kannur

  

162 26/01/2026 SHAHANA V K SHAMSUDHEEN K V 
(FTHR)

SHAHANAS, 
THALAP  PULLOOPI, 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 

670604, KANNUR

  

163 26/01/2026 ADITHYA SUSHIL SUSHIL M K (FTHR) CHANDRA VIHAR, 
THALAP, 

PALLIKUNNU P O, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

670004, KANNUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 1:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

164 26/01/2026 FATHIMA SAFA K T MUSTHAFA M (FTHR) AL MAFAS 6/270, 
PALLERI, NARATH, 

NARATH, 670601, 
KANNUR

  

165 26/01/2026 Fathimathul Shirin.V P Shabeena V P (MTHR) 10/216 Nashura Manzil, 
Pulimuck Kunhippalli, 

Puzhathi, Kakkad, 
670005, Kannur

  

166 26/01/2026 ANAMIKA K P SAJEEVAN K P 
(FTHR)

KOTTAYI HOUSE, 
NEAR SPINNING 
MILL, KAKKAD, 

KAKKAD, 670005, 
KANNUR

  

167 26/01/2026 ADITH C K K V SUNIL KUMAR 
(FTHR)

KUTHIRUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

ALINKEEZHU, 
NARATH, NARATH, 

670601, KANNUR

  

168 26/01/2026 ROHITH MOHAN MOHANANGAN MP 
(FTHR)

MAMPAYIL PUTHAN 
VEETTIL, 

KANNADIPARAMBA, 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 

670604, KANNUR

  

169 26/01/2026 Nanda Rajesh Rajesh Kumar (FTHR) VIRIPPULLAN 
HOUSE, CHALAD, 

PALLIKUNNU, 
CHALAD, 670014, 

KANNUR

  

170 26/01/2026 ANURAG V SHYJU  K (FTHR) Shyju Nivas, 
Athazhakunnu, 

Puzhathi, Kottali, 
670005, Kannur

  

171 26/01/2026 RAMAKRISHNAN KUNHAPPA (FTHR) KUNNANAVIL 
HOUSE, PULOOPI, 

KANNADIPARAMBA, 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 

670604, KANNUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 1:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

172 26/01/2026 ANJU P A SHAMAL K V (HSBN) KARUVATH HOUSE, 
ALINKEEZHIL, 

NARATH, NARATH, 
670601, KANNUR

  

173 26/01/2026 ADITHYA K P SAJEEVAN K P 
(FTHR)

KOTTAYI HOUSE, 
NEAR CHALAD 

TEMPLE, 
PALLIKKUNNU, 
CHALAD, 670014, 

KANNUR

  

174 26/01/2026 Vyshnavy P Praveen P (FTHR) Koroth House, 
Velapuram Palam, 

Pappinisseri, 
Pappinisseri P O, 
670561, Kannur

  

175 26/01/2026 RUDRA  N MAHESH KUMAR  K 
(FTHR)

SMR NIVAS, 
Athazhakunnu, 

Puzhathi, Kottali, 
670005, Kannur

  

176 26/01/2026 GHABIL ZENIN ROSHNA K M (MTHR) Kurukkan Manikoth, 
Poothappara, Azhikode, 

Azhikode, 670009, 
Azhikode

  

177 26/01/2026 Nandana M Sanith M (FTHR) 332 Kayyankott house, 
Azhikkal, Azhikode 

North, Azhikkal, 
670009, Kannur

  

178 26/01/2026 SALEENABEEVI R ABDUL JABBAR M 
(FTHR)

SALEENA MANZIL, 
PULLOOPI, 

KANNADIPARAMBA, 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 

670604, KANNUR

  

179 26/01/2026 ROHIT 
JAGANNATHAN

JAGANNATHAN 
MURUGESHAN 

(FTHR)

PADMALAYAM, 
KAKKAD, 

PUZHATHI, 
KAKKAD, 670005, 

KANNUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 1:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AZHIKODE

Revision identity

180 26/01/2026 JIJUL M VASANTHAN M 
(FTHR)

MANNENBETH 
HOUSE, 

PALLIKULAM, 
CHIRAKKAL, 

CHIRAKKAL, 670011, 
KANNUR

  

181 26/01/2026 GHAZID FUZAIL ROSHNA K M (MTHR) Kurukkan Manikoth, 
Poothapara, Azhikode, 

Azhikode, 670009, 
Azhikode

  

182 26/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SARA NOURIN 

M K RAMLA (MTHR) MUKRI 
KOLLARITHIKKAL 

HOUSE, 
KATTAMPALLY, 

CHIRAKKAL, 
KATTAMPALLY, 
670011, KANNUR

  

183 26/01/2026 JAGANNATHAN 
MURUGESHAN

MURUGHESHAN 
(FTHR)

PADMALAYAM, 
KAKKAD, 

PUZHATHI, 
KAKKAD, 670005, 

KANNUR

  

184 26/01/2026 RAJITHA 
KURUNNANMALA

RAVI K N (FTHR) PADMALAYAM, 
KAKKAD, 

PUZHATHI, 
KAKKAD, 670005, 

KANNUR

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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